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Glamorgan Calendar Dates 2011/12
Key

Glamorgan YFC Dates

Wales YFC Dates

National YFC Dates

Important deadlines
	~ August 2011 ~

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	1

	2
	3

	4

	5

	6

	7
Gower Show
	8

	9

	10
Vale of Glamorgan Show
+ Dance (White Lion, Ystradowen, ticket only)
	11

	12

	13

	14

	15

	16Maendy AGM
 Pembrokeshire County Show
	17
 Pembrokeshire County Show
	18
 Pembrokeshire County Show
	19

	20
 Llandeilo Show + Llanwrst Show

	21
	22

	23 

	24

	25
 Monmouthshire County Show
Entries for Malvern Show
	26 

	27 
Neath Barn Dance

	28
	29 

Pontardulais Show
	30
	31
	Notes


	~ September 2011~

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	Notes:

	1 

	2
NFYFC BOM
	3 
NFYFC Stockman of the year

	4 NFYFC stock judging final
	5  Llantrisant AGM
	6

	7 Neath AGM

	8

	9 

	10 


	11Wales v S Africa 
	12

	13 Wick AGM

	14

	15

	16 

	17
All Wales Ploughing & Hedging Championship
Chepstow

	18 County AGM
Wales v Samoa
	19
	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24
Malvern Autumn Show
NATIONAL COOKERY

CO. EXHIBIT

	25
Malvern Autumn Show

NATIONAL FLORAL ART x 3

(+ removal of County Exhibit
	26 Wales V Namibia 
	27
	28
	29
	30 Wales AGM
Cardiff

Intentions of entry for English winter Fair
Glamorgan Stock judging entries due
	Notes:


	~ October 2011 ~

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	1 Wales AGM Cardiff


	2

	3
	4 

	5

	6
COUNTY MEETING

NFU & County Harvest
	7

	8 National Competitions Weekend. Stoneleigh Park

PUBLIC SPEAKING finals

(Senior Debating team)

+ MY COUNTY PICTURE

	9

	10

	11

	12 Breakfast meeting with Peter Kendall


	13

	14

	15 County Stock Judging/Dance

  Maendy YFC

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 Maendy Dinner & Dance

The White Lion

Ystradowen

Entries for Glamorgan Jnr & Intermediate public speaking and Jnr & Snr member of the year due
	22 


	23

	24

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 Bridgend Halloween Dance

Cowbridge Food Festiva

	30
	31
	Notes


	~ November 2011~

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	1 

	2

	3

	4

	5 
NFYFC Council meeting weekend



	 6 Jnr & intermediate
County public speaking

Snr & Jnr member of the year
	7

	8
	9

	
	11

	12
Wales V South Africa, 2.30pm

	13
 Wales YFC Overseas Briefing & Selection Day
	14

	15

	16

	17
Entries for Snr debating due
	18 

	19   Wales YFC Eisteddfod, Rhyl
English Winter Fair, Stafford

(NFYFC Live & Carcase – beef + pig)

	20  English Winter Fair, Stafford

(NFYFC Live & Carcase – beef + pig)
+ Staffordshire YFC live & carcase stockjudging classes
	21

	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26


	27
	28 Wales Winter Fair
	29Wales Winter Fair
	30
	Notes


	~ December 2011~

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	Notes
	1
Senior Debating
	2 Neath Dinner & Dance
	3
National International Selection day for Discovery Programme, Stratford upon Avon.

	4 
COUNTY MEETING


	5

	6

	7

	8

	9

	10


	11 

	12 

	13

	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 


	18 

	19

	20 

	21

	22

	23 

	24 
Xmas Eve

	25 Christmas Day

	26 
BANK HOLIDAY

	27 

	28 
Christmas Party in The Grove
	29

	30
	31 


	~ January 2012~

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1 
New years day
	2
BANK HOLIDAY
(for New Year’s Day)
	3 

	4 

	5

	6

	7


	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 COUNTY MEETING

	13 

	14 


	15

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20

	21 


	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 

	27
Scripts & Cast lists due 
	28 


	29
	30
	31
	Notes:


	~ February 2012 ~

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	1 

	2

	3 
  
	4

	5
Ireland v Wales
	6

	7

	8 

	9 

	10 

	11


	12 
Technical Rehearsals
Wales v Scotland
	13 

	14

	15

	16

	17 
ENTERTAINMENTS/
Pantomime
Port Talbot
	18
ENTERTAINMENTS
Pantomime
Port Talbot

	19 
ENTERTAINMENTS
Pantomime

Port Talbot
	20 

	21 

	22 

	23
	24

	25 England V Wales


	26
	27
	28
	29
	Notes:


	~ March 2012 ~

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	Notes:
	1

	2

	3


	4 COUNTY MEETING

	5 
Last day for AGM membership
	6

	7

	8 

	9
Glamorgan Field Day entries due
	10  Wales YFC Entertainments Feast,
Venue Cymru
+ Snr/Jnr Member,  
Wales v Italy

	11 Wales YFC Entertainments Feast,

Venue Cymru
+Snr/Jnr Member


	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 
Gower Dinner Dance
Wales v France

	18 Mother’s Day
	19

	20 

	21

	22 

	23 

	24  

	25 County Field Day
Amelia Trust Farm 
	26
	27
	28 Last day for wales field day entries
	29
	30 
	31 Wales Public Speaking


	~ April 2012~

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1 
	2

	3

	4

	5 County Quiz – The Duke, Cowbridge.

Intention of entry for Rally  

	6 Good Friday

	7


	8
Eater Sunday
	9 
Easter Monday
	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 
Wales Field Day,


	15 

	16

	17 

	18 

	19 
COUNTY MEETING

	20

	21 Wick Dinner Dance


	22 

	23

	24

	25 

	26 
Final Rally day Entries 
	27 National AGM,
Torquay

	28 National AGM
Torquay 


	29 National AGM

Torquay 
	30
	Notes:


	~ May 2012 ~

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	Notes:
 
	1

	2

	3

	4 
Intention of entries for county sports day
	5 


	6 
	7Bank Holiday

	8 

	9 

	10 

	11

	12 Rally Day


	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18

	19 


	20 
COUNTY MEETING


	21 

	22

	23 

	24 

	25 
Sports day entries due
	26 
Bridgend YFC Dinner & Dance
Liberty Stadium

	27
	28 
	29
	30
	31
	Notes:


	~ June 2012 ~

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	Notes:

	1
Intention of entry for breed stock judging
	2


	3 

	4Bank Holiday
County Sports Day


	5

	6

	7 

	8 

	9 


	10 

	11 

	12

	13

	14 

	15 

	16 


	17Fathers Day

	18

	19 

	20

	21 COUNTY MEETING

	22
Breed stockjuding entries due
	23 


	24 Wales Sports Day
Lampeter 
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30


	~ July 2012 ~

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1 Breed Stock Judging
	2 

	3

	4

	5

	6 

	7


	8 
National Sports Day
	9

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14


	15 

	16 

	17 

	18

	19 

	20 

	21


	22 

	23
Royal Welsh Show
	24
Royal Welsh Show
	25 
Royal Welsh Show
	26
Royal Welsh Show
	27 

	28 


	29
	30
	31
	Notes:


	~ August 2012~

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	Notes:

	1

	2 

	3

	4 National Eisteddfod

Vale of Glamorgan



	5 National Eisteddfod
Vale of Glamorgan

	6 National Eisteddfod
Vale of Glamorgan


	7 National  Eisteddfod
Vale of Glamorgan

	8 National Eisteddfod
Vale of Glamorgan

	9 National Eisteddfod
Vale of Glamorgan


	10 National Eisteddfod
Vale of Glamorgan

	11 National Eisteddfod
Vale of Glamorgan


	12 

	13 

	14 
Maendy yfc AGM
	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 


	19 

	20 

	21

	22 Vale of Glamorgan Show

	23

	24

	25


	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	


